
Results Qualification
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Salzgitter - Germany
- 09.10.2010 -
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff PP Points Total2 - Individual Trampoline Men

1 Masaki Ito
Japan

Rnd.1:   9.50   9.40   9.60   9.50   9.50   3.10        31.60
Rnd.2:   8.30   8.40   8.30   8.30   8.50  16.60        41.60  73.20

2 Gregoire Pennes
France

Rnd.1:   9.50   9.50   9.30   9.30   9.40   2.90        31.10
Rnd.2:   8.20   8.10   8.40   8.40   8.40  16.60        41.60  72.70

3 Yasuhiro Ueyama
Japan

Rnd.1:   9.30   9.20   9.00   9.40   9.20   3.50        31.20
Rnd.2:   8.40   8.30   8.30   8.40   8.30  16.20        41.20  72.40

4 Nikita Fedorenko
Russia

Rnd.1:   9.30   9.20   9.30   9.50   9.30   3.30        31.20
Rnd.2:   8.10   8.10   8.40   7.70   8.10  16.40        40.70  71.90

5 Martin Gromowski (1983)
Germany

Rnd.1:   9.50   9.40   9.30   8.70   9.00   2.90        30.60
Rnd.2:   8.10   8.10   8.40   8.00   8.20  16.70        41.10  71.70

6 Henrik Stehlik (1980)
Germany

Rnd.1:   9.50   9.30   9.30   9.00   9.20   3.10        30.90
Rnd.2:   8.50   8.00   8.50   8.20   8.20  15.80        40.70  71.60

7 Peter Jensen
Denmark

Rnd.1:   9.40   9.40   9.40   9.10   9.00   3.10        31.00
Rnd.2:   8.00   7.90   8.10   8.00   7.90  16.60        40.50  71.50

8 Nikolai Kazak
Belarus

Rnd.1:   9.30   9.30   9.40   9.20   9.20   2.30        30.10
Rnd.2:   8.20   8.10   8.30   8.00   8.20  15.80        40.30  70.40

9 Dmitry Ushakov
Russia

Rnd.1:   9.20   9.30   9.20   9.20   9.20   3.50        31.10
Rnd.2:   8.00   7.80   7.90   7.80   7.90  15.60        39.20  70.30

10 Sebastian Martiny
France

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.10   8.90   9.00   9.10   3.30        30.50
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.70   7.80   7.70   7.80  16.50        39.70  70.20

11 Mickael Jala
France

Rnd.1:   9.20   9.30   9.10   9.10   9.10   2.90        30.30
Rnd.2:   7.80   7.90   8.00   7.80   7.90  16.00        39.60  69.90

12 Mikhail Melnik
Russia

Rnd.1:   9.20   9.00   9.10   9.00   9.00   3.00        30.10
Rnd.2:   7.60   7.50   7.50   7.60   7.70  16.80        39.50  69.60

13 Viachselav Modzel
Belarus

Rnd.1:   8.80   9.00   9.00   8.90   8.90   3.10        29.90
Rnd.2:   7.80   7.70   7.80   7.20   7.60  16.20        39.30  69.20

14 Sergei Chumak
Russia

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.70   9.30   9.20   9.10   3.10        30.20
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.40   7.70   7.40   7.70  16.20        38.80  69.00

15 Charles Thibault
Canada

Rnd.1:   9.00   9.10   8.50   8.80   8.90   2.80        29.50
Rnd.2:   8.00   7.80   7.60   7.90   7.90  15.80        39.40  68.90

16 Martin Myers
Canada

Rnd.1:   9.20   9.10   8.80   8.90   8.70   3.10        29.90
Rnd.2:   7.90   7.80   7.70   8.00   8.00  15.20        38.90  68.80

17 Dennis Luxon (1980)
Germany

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.00   8.90   8.90   8.90   3.20        30.00
Rnd.2:   7.70   7.40   7.60   7.30   7.70  15.80        38.50  68.50

18 Nicolas Schori
Switzerland

Rnd.1:   8.90   9.00   8.70   8.80   8.70   2.90        29.30
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.50   7.60   7.40   7.40  16.50        38.90  68.20

19 Tomasz Adamczyk
Poland

Rnd.1:   9.10   8.90   9.20   9.20   8.70   2.80        30.00
Rnd.2:   8.10   7.60   7.70   7.70   7.50  15.20        38.20  68.20

20 Daniel Praest
Denmark

Rnd.1:   9.40   9.20   9.50   9.20   9.30   2.70        30.60
Rnd.2:   7.30   7.20   7.70   7.10   7.40  15.60        37.50  68.10

21 Viacheslav Makovetskyi
Ukraine

Rnd.1:   9.00   8.90   8.90   8.70   8.80   2.70        29.30
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.70   8.10   7.90   7.70  15.40        38.70  68.00

22 Oleksandr Chernonos
Ukraine

Rnd.1:   8.70   9.00   9.30   8.90   8.90   2.70        29.50
Rnd.2:   7.60   7.70   7.70   7.30   7.60  15.60        38.50  68.00
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23 Aliaksei Kouhar
Switzerland

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.90   8.60   8.60   8.80   2.90        29.10
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.60   7.30   7.30   7.70  15.80        38.20  67.30

24 Orlando Gotschin
Netherlands

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.90   8.90   9.20   9.00   3.10        29.90
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.40   7.40   7.70   7.70  14.60        37.20  67.10

25 Maksym Volianskyi
Ukraine

Rnd.1:   8.50   9.10   9.10   8.60   8.60   3.10        29.40
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.50   7.40   7.10   7.60  15.20        37.60  67.00

26 Christian Andersen
Denmark

Rnd.1:   8.90   8.70   8.70   8.70   8.90   2.80        29.10
Rnd.2:   7.60   7.10   7.00   7.60   7.70  14.80        37.10  66.20

27 Fernando Gotschin
Netherlands

Rnd.1:   9.30   9.00   9.00   9.10   8.90   3.10        30.20
Rnd.2:   7.00   6.90   7.10   7.10   7.50  14.80        36.00  66.20

28 Nicholas Joyce
Great Britain

Rnd.1:   8.90   8.40   9.00   8.50   8.70   2.80        28.90
Rnd.2:   7.80   7.10   7.30   7.30   7.80  14.60        37.00  65.90

29 Matteo Campus
France

Rnd.1:   8.20   8.30   8.10   8.20   8.00   1.30        25.80
Rnd.2:   8.00   7.80   8.10   7.90   7.90  16.00        39.80  65.60

30 Philip Barbaro
Canada

Rnd.1:   9.10   8.90   8.70   8.90   8.70   2.90        29.40
Rnd.2:   6.90   6.70   7.00   6.90   7.10  15.40        36.20  65.60

31 Sebastien St.Germain
Canada

Rnd.1:   8.60   8.80   8.80   8.90   8.60   2.70        28.90
Rnd.2:   7.30   7.20   7.00   7.10   7.30  14.80        36.40  65.30

32 Jack Helme
Great Britain

Rnd.1:   8.70   9.20   9.10   9.00   9.00   3.10        30.20
Rnd.2:   6.00   6.10   6.60   6.10   6.20  15.60        34.00  64.20

33 Fabian Wyler
Switzerland

Rnd.1:   9.10   8.70   8.90   8.90   8.90   2.60        29.30
Rnd.2:   7.10   7.10   6.80   6.90   7.30  13.70        34.80  64.10

34 Alon Katz
Israel

Rnd.1:   8.50   8.50   8.80   8.30   8.30   2.70        28.00
Rnd.2:   7.30   7.20   7.30   7.40   7.50  14.00        36.00  64.00

35 Martin Pelc
Czech

Rnd.1:   7.70   7.80   8.40   8.10   7.60   2.50        26.10
Rnd.2:   7.50   7.40   7.70   7.70   7.70  14.20        37.10  63.20

36 Ran Markovich
Israel

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.40   8.20   8.30   8.40   2.70        27.80
Rnd.2:   7.20   7.10   6.80   7.60   6.90  12.80        34.00  61.80

37 Steven Walsh
Great Britain

Rnd.1:   7.30   7.20   7.40   7.30   7.20   0.00        21.80
Rnd.2:   7.90   7.90   8.20   7.70   7.90  15.80        39.50  61.30

38 Kevin Vandamme
Belgium

Rnd.1:   8.00   7.50   7.80   8.30   8.20   3.10        27.10
Rnd.2:   6.20   6.00   6.00   6.10   5.90  11.10        29.20  56.30

39 Anton Pryshchepau
Belarus

Rnd.1:   9.00   8.70   9.20   8.80   9.10   2.90        29.80
Rnd.2:   4.60   4.40   4.80   4.80   4.60   9.80        23.80  53.60

40 Marat Mustafin
Uzbekistan

Rnd.1:   9.00   8.30   8.70   8.30   8.60   2.70        28.30
Rnd.2:   5.30   5.10   5.50   5.20   5.30   9.30        25.10  53.40

41 Carlos Ramirez Pala
Brazil

Rnd.1:   9.00   8.70   9.00   8.60   8.60   2.90        29.20
Rnd.2:   3.80   3.80   4.00   3.80   4.00   8.00        19.60  48.80

42 Tetsuya Sotomura
Japan

Rnd.1:   9.40   9.30   9.40   9.50   9.40   2.90        31.10
Rnd.2:   3.20   3.30   3.30   3.50   3.60   7.60        17.70  48.80

43 Daniel Schmidt
Germany

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.00   9.10   8.70   9.10   2.90        30.10
Rnd.2:   2.90   3.00   2.90   3.00   3.00   6.50        15.40  45.50

44 Tengizi Koshkadze
Georgia

Rnd.1:   9.40   9.20   9.20   9.10   9.20   2.70        30.30
Rnd.2:   2.50   2.40   2.60   2.40   2.40   5.50        12.80  43.10
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45 Daniel Greaves
Great Britain

Rnd.1:   9.00   8.80   8.80   8.80   8.80   2.70        29.10
Rnd.2:   2.50   2.30   2.40   2.60   2.40   4.90        12.20  41.30

46 Stefano Crastolla
Italy

Rnd.1:   7.60   7.90   8.10   7.90   7.70   2.70        26.20
Rnd.2:   3.00   3.10   2.90   3.30   3.00   5.40        14.50  40.70

47 Lukasz Jaworski
Poland

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.30   8.40   8.70   8.70   3.10        28.90
Rnd.2:   2.00   2.20   2.00   2.20   2.20   5.10        11.50  40.40

48 Manabu Yamaguchi
Japan

Rnd.1:   9.30   9.00   9.20   9.40   9.20   3.10        30.80
Rnd.2:   1.50   1.50   1.50   1.80   1.60   4.10         8.70  39.50

49 Loic Schir
Switzerland

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.00   8.90   8.90   8.80   2.80        29.60
Rnd.2:   1.40   1.40   1.40   1.30   1.60   3.60         7.80  37.40

50 Joris Geens
Belgium

Rnd.1:   3.80   4.00   4.00   4.40   4.00   0.00        12.00
Rnd.2:   5.20   4.90   5.10   5.00   5.10  10.10        25.30  37.30

51 Yuriy Nikitin
Ukraine

Rnd.1:   9.40   9.30   9.50   9.40   9.40   2.70        30.90
Rnd.2:   0.90   0.90   0.90   0.90   0.90   2.00         4.70  35.60

52 Bartlomiej Hes
Poland

Rnd.1:   9.10   9.00   9.20   8.80   8.90   3.30        30.30
Rnd.2:   0.80   0.80   0.90   0.90   0.80   2.00         4.50  34.80

53 Naim Ashhab
Czech

Rnd.1:   8.00   7.60   7.90   8.00   8.30   2.90        26.80
Rnd.2:   0.70   0.70   0.70   0.70   0.70   2.00         4.10  30.90

54 Lukasz Tomaszewski
Poland

Rnd.1:   2.30   2.60   2.80   2.90   2.80   0.00         8.20
Rnd.2:   1.50   1.50   1.50   1.40   1.50   3.40         7.90  16.10

55 Dario Aloi
Italy


